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TRIBUNALEDILAMEZIATERME

SEZIONEUNICAPENALE

SETTOREDIBATTIMENTO

酵琵醗V芭揃的T⑩

IiPresJdenteDott・SSaAngelinasHvestri，

COnSideratochejndata5・7・2024efissatal，udienzacollegiaIeordinarla；

VistoHdecretode再residentedelTribunalede124・32022intemaditrattazionedeiprocessic

rltenL剛e，alfmedigarantjreIosvolgjmentode岨enzaincondfzlOnidisicurezza，OCCOrraprocedere

adunaregola一mentazioneorariade＝astessa；

、′istitprocedlmentiiscritt⊥aruolo，SICOmunicacheverrannochiamatijseguentiprocessISeguendole

SOttOindicatefasceorarie：

1）

2）

3）

4）

LameziaTerme，12giugno2024


